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
Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

13778 MARINE DRIVE

V4B 1A4

R2095732 $19,660,000

673
67,082.00

100.00
5
7
5
2

2003
13
RS-2
$46,791.60

6

20 4

PL 7316 LT 4 LD 36 SEC 9 TWP 1 PART NW 1/4.

011-121-807

15'
13'6
12'
8'
13'
16'
12'10
13'6
15'
7'

17'
22'
16'
12'
16'
26'

16'3
13'6
15'9

7'

10'
36'

18'5
15'9
18'9

31'
14'
25'
24'

6'

7'
17'9
18'3
14'
15'9
12'
14'
17'
16'6
6'

5'
15'

4'
12'9

4,707
3,333

0
2,700

10,740

0
10,740 3

3
4
6
4
2
21

Stunning Estate Property, perched over the Ocean on a gated 1.54 breathtaking view acreage. Extreme high end construction with Slate & Zinc roof,
natural stone exterior. Geothermal heating / AC. Incredible Master Suite with private deck overlooking Ocean. Floor coverings consist of Jarah
Hardwood, Marble, polished concrete, granite, wool carpets. Cherry cabinets in kitchen highlighted by granite counters, Sub Zero fridge & freezer, 60
in Wolf Stove. Very open plan with beams, cathedra ceilings, extensive glass windows captivating the endless Ocean views. Infinity Edge self-cleaning
pool, Koi pond and waterfall. Home theatre, 4 car garage, elevator, the list is endless. One of the finest quality view homes built in the area.

22

3

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
www.luisayala.ca

0 5

2015

UNOBSTRUCTED OCEAN VIEWS

Royal Pacific Realty Corp.

$19,660,000

Virtual Tour URL

White Rock

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Pantry
Den
Family Room
Library
Bedroom
Study
Mud Room

Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Laundry
Hobby Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Office
Media Room
Recreation
Wine Room

Bsmt
Bsmt

Laundry
Storage

Bsmt
Above
Above
Above
Main
Main
Main

No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No

F

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stone

Geothermal, Heat Pump

Gas - Natural

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Garage; Single, Garage; Triple

Hardwood, Other

Air Cond./Central, Pool; Outdoor

Central Location, Gated Complex
Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Hot Tub Spa/Swirlpool, Security System, Sprinkler -

Full, Fully Finished, Separate Entry

Other

12/07/2016 08:46 AM

South Surrey White Rock

House with Acreage

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
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

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

19617 24 AVENUE

V2Z 1Y6

R2116862 $12,500,000

BROOKSWOOD/FERNRIDGE

1253
479,160.00

377.00
2
4
3
1

1981
35
SR-2
$5,082.36

4

PL NWP1148 LT A LD 36 SEC 22 TWP 7, CSA# 28632

002-609-819

11'
21'
15'
15'
15'6
8'
16'
8'
8'6
10'6

16'
15'6

14'
16'

12'6
12'
18'

6'
25'

14'6

20'
12'
13'
9'6
6'6

13'4
15'
14'

14'6
146'

10'
14'
9'
6'
12'
12'7
20'
14'
34'
34'

2,200
978

0
908

4,086

1,116
5,202

3
2
3
42

Spectacular 10.85 Acre Future Development site in the heart of Brookswood/Fernridge Community Plan (CP) of the Township of Langley. No creeks,
easements or right of ways. The Township is currently tweaking the original 1987 CP and are working through the planning process (3rd reading) on
several subdivision applications in the area. The 10.85 Acre corner site is currently an active turkey farm. There are 3 dwellings on the property. 2
permanent homes and a mobile home, 4 large barns, a large shop and other outbuildings. Absolutely No Access Without Permission.

20

3

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
www.luisayala.ca

0 2

2015

25 x 26

RE/MAX Treeland Realty

$12,500,000

Virtual Tour URL

Brookswood Langley

No

No

Yes

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above

Kitchen
Living Room
Dining Room
Family Room
Master Bedroom
Office
Foyer
Pantry
Laundry
Library

Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Kitchen
Living Room
Bedroom
Loft
Storage
Playroom
Games Room
Conservatory
Storage
Storage

Above
Main
Main
Main

No
No
No
Yes

F

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Septic, Water

East

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

Well - Drilled

Frame - Wood
Brick

Baseboard, Hot Water, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural, Wood

Patio(s)

Garage; Double, Open, RV Parking Avail.

Unauthorized Suite

Mixed

None

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Garage Door Opener, Swimming Pool Equip., Water Treatment

Full, Partly Finished

Metal

12/07/2016 08:46 AM

Langley

House with Acreage

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

16541 16 AVENUE

V3S 9X7

F1443054 $12,000,000

11.613 AC
505,862.00

176.00
2
2
2
0

1986
30
RS-3
$27,996.00

1

4 2

2 blocks 4 blocks

PL LMP4240 LT2 LD36 SEC13 TWP1 PARTSE 1/4

017-756-464

14'6
11'
10'
9'5
13'10
9'10
9'3
6'
3'

14'6
13'
10'

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